35
35-2
For more information contact Cutler-Hammer at:
CAT.201.01.T.E
January 2001
Definite Purpose Contactors & Starters
Product Family Overview

Page 35-5
.
Table 35-6. Catalog Numbering System
1
Order Catalog Number
C25BNB230A
.
Figure 35-1. Compact Approximate Dimensions in Inches (mm) and Shipping Weights
1-Pole & 1-Pole with Shunt
Ship. Wt.: .5 Lb. (.2 kg)
1.63 (41.4)
.22 (5.6) Dia.
(4 Mtg. Holes)
1.63
(41.4)
.38
(9.7)
Typ.
3.30
(83.8)
2.00 (50.8)
.66 (16.8)
2.34 (59.4)
3.30
(83.8)
2-Pole with Cover
Ship. Wt.: .7 Lb. (.3 kg)
1.63 (41.4)
.38
(9.7)
Typ.
1.63
(41.4)
2.00 (50.8)
2.45 (62.2)
.76
(19.3)
2.54 (64.5)
.22 (5.6) Dia.
(4 Mtg. Holes)
Incomplete
Catalog
Number
Magnet
Coil Suffix
Option
Code as
necessary
C25BNB230 A XXX 1
Table 35-7. Compact Contactors Product Selection— Open Type
2
Rating per pole.
3
Incomplete Catalog Number. Add Coil Suffix from
Table 35-8
.
4
Carton quantities include 50 individually packaged units. Bulk pack quantities are available in
quantities of 50, contact local sales office.
Table 35-8. Magnet Coil Selection
5
5
Magnetic Coil Selection for new factory
installations only, not available as after-
market components.
6
480V available on two-pole models only.
Ampere Ratings
2